	P.S.C. Ky. No. 89-063
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 9145
	·
WESTERN ROCKCASTLE COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED	
♥ OF	·
P. O. Box 627 (Richmond St.) Mt. Vernon,	Ky. 40456
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing	
Water Service	-
AT	•
Western portion of Rockcastle County	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	EFFECTIVE"
Southeastern portion of Lincoln County	MAY 1 0 1989
	TO 807 KAR 5:011,
Northeastern portion of Pulaski County	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF	
KENTUCKY	
ISSUED April 19	FFECTIVE May 10 , 1989
	Western Rockcastle County
	Water Association, Inc.
	(Name of Utility)
ву	[harks D. Beston
	President

C9.90